

CRIMINAL REVISION-15 OF 2023

Order No-03 dated 24-04-2024
Today is fixed for awaiting LCR.
LCR is not yet received.
Appellant files hajira.

To 28-06-2024 for awaiting LCR.

ASJ, KALNA

ASJ,KALNA