

Crl R 15 of 2023

Order no.5 dtd. 28.06.2024

Revisionist has filed hazira along with a requisite step.

Heard. Considered. Issue notice upon the Respondent.

To 09.08.2024 for SR and LCR .

D/C by me.

ASJ,Kalna

ASJ,Kalna