

Crl Revn. 15 of 2023

Order no.8 dtd. 20.11.2024

Revisionist has filed hazira . Ld. Lawyer for the Revisionist is present.

LCR has not been received.

Heard the submission. It appears from the track report that item has been already delivered upon the addressee/OP. OP did not make her appearance. The case is adjourned today.

To 19.12.2024 for LCR and appearance of Respondent no. 1.
D/C by me.

Addl Sessions Judge,Kalna

Addl Sessions Judge,Kalna