

Crl Revn. 15 of 2023

Order no.9 dtd. 19.12.2024

On behalf of the Revisionist an adjournment petition is filed with a prayer to allow the petition.

LCR has not been received.

OP did not make her appearance.

Regular PO is on leave. ASJ, FTC, kalna is in-charge. The case is adjourned today.

To 31.01.2025 for LCR and appearance of Respondent no. 1.

D/C by me.

Addl Sessions Judge,Kalna I/C

Addl Sessions Judge,Kalna I/C